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25C-002H Palm Beach Central HS Renovations & Repairs The Tamara Peacock Company Architects of Florida, Inc.Tamara Peacock tamara@peacockarchitect.com 954-728-8489 11/19/2024
24C-018D Village Academy Renovations & Repairs/Kitchen Expansion Jorge A. Gutierrez Architect, LLC Jorge Gutierrez jor-g@jagaia.com 954-804-3517 5/8/2024
24C-012D Polo Park MS Renovations & Repairs M.C. Harry & Associates, Inc. Lourdes Solera lsolera@mcharry.com 305-775-6139 12/13/2023
24C-016B Independence MS Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 12/13/2023
24C-001D Forest Hill HS Renovations & Repairs M.C. Harry & Associates, Inc. Lourdes Solera lsolera@mcharry.com 305-775-6139 11/15/2023
24C-008D Jupiter Community HS Renovations & Repairs Robling Architecture Construction, Inc. Damon Robling dr@robling.com 561-662-0000 11/15/2023
24C-010B Atlantic Community HS Renovations & Repairs Rodriguez Architects, Inc. Lourdes Rodriguez lourdes@rodriguezarchitects.com 305-527-6219 11/15/2023
24C-014B West Acreage Area ES (15-E) New Construction Zyscovich, Inc. Juan Socorro jose@zyscovich.com 305-804-1706 11/15/2023
23C-032B Jaega MS Renovations & Repairs M.C. Harry & Associates, Inc. Lourdes Solera lsolera@mcharry.com 305-775-6139 10/18/2023
24C-003D Boca Raton Community HS Renovations & Repairs Williamson Dacar Associates, Inc. Jessica Sumner-Wells jwells@wdastudio.com 561-609-4544 10/18/2023
23C-019D South Area Intensive Remodel - Building 2 Song & Associates, Inc. Jorge Fuentes jfuentes@songandassociates.com 561-307-4400 3/29/2023
23C-021D Manatee ES Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 3/29/2023
23C-023B Fulton-Holland Renovations & Repairs - Ancillary REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 3/29/2023
23C-025S Lantana Community MS Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 3/29/2023
23C-009S Boynton Beach Community HS Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 1/18/2023
23C-002S Roosevelt Community MS Renovations & Repairs Jorge A. Gutierrez Architect, LLC Jorge Gutierrez jor-g@jagaia.com 954-804-3517 12/14/2022
22C-040S Historic Roosevelt FSC Modernization Jorge A. Gutierrez Architect, LLC Jorge Gutierrez jor-g@jagaia.com 954-804-3517 9/21/2022
22C-040S Historic Roosevelt FSC Modernization Jorge A. Gutierrez Architect, LLC Jorge Gutierrez jor-g@jagaia.com 954-804-3517 9/21/2022
22C-027S West Riviera ES Modernization Song & Associates, Inc. Jorge Fuentes jfuentes@songandassociates.com 561-307-4400 1/19/2022
22C-018R Wynnebrook ES Modernization Harvard Jolly, Inc. Rene Tercilla r.tercilla@harvardjolly.com 561-310-9877 11/17/2021
22C-025E Pine Grove ES Modernization PGAL, Inc. Ian Nestler inestler@pgal.com 561-926-1737 11/17/2021
22C-012E Timber Trace ES Core Expansion Jorge A. Gutierrez Architect, LLC Jorge Gutierrez jorge@jagaia.com 954-804-3517 10/20/2021
22C-014E Omni MS Renovations & Repairs Williamson Dacar Associates, Inc. Tom Donaudy wda@wda.biz 561-430-9656 10/20/2021
22C-014E Whispering Pines ES Renovations & Repairs Williamson Dacar Associates, Inc. Tom Donaudy wda@wda.biz 561-430-9656 10/20/2021
22C-016S Sandpiper Shores ES Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 10/20/2021
22C-016S Waters Edge ES Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 10/20/2021
22C-020R Pahokee Middle-Senior HS Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 10/20/2021
22C-003S Coral Sunset ES Renovations & Repairs M.C. Harry & Associates, Inc. Lourdes Solera lsolera@mcharry.com 305-775-6139 9/22/2021
22C-003S Loggers Run MS Renovations & Repairs M.C. Harry & Associates, Inc. Lourdes Solera lsolera@mcharry.com 305-775-6139 9/22/2021
22C-008S H.L. Johnson ES Renovations & Repairs REG Architects, Inc. Rick Gonzalez rick@regarchitects.com 561-512-3846 9/22/2021
22C-010R Golden Grove ES Renovations & Repairs Song & Associates, Inc. Jill Lanigan jlanigan@songandassociates.com 561-628-3188 9/22/2021
21C-056E Crystal Lakes ES Renovations & Repairs Jorge A. Gutierrez Architect, LLC Jorge Gutierrez jorge@jagaia.com 954-804-3517 7/21/2021
21C-056E Poinciana ES Renovations & Repairs Jorge A. Gutierrez Architect, LLC Jorge Gutierrez jorge@jagaia.com 954-804-3517 7/21/2021
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25C-003H Palm Beach Central HS Renovations & Repairs/Modernization Hatcher Construction & Development, Inc. William Hatcher info@hatcher-construction.com 561-441-1400 11/19/2024
24C-019D Village Academy Renovations & Repairs/Kitchen Expansion Lebolo Construction Management, Inc. Randy Lebolo rlebolo@lebolo.com 561-541-0191 5/8/2024
24C-011B Atlantic Community HS Renovations & Repairs T & G Corporation dba T & G Constructors Richard Huckestein marketing@t-and-g.com 786-402-7062 1/17/2024
24C-013D Polo Park MS Renovations & Repairs Lebolo Construction Management, Inc. Randy Lebolo rlebolo@lebolo.com 561-541-0191 1/17/2024
24C-017B Independence MS Renovations & Repairs Asset Builders, LLC, dba Messam Construction Wayne Messam sales@messamconstruction.com 954-899-3973 1/17/2024
24C-020B Lantana ES Renovations & Repairs Robling Architecture Construction, Inc. Damon Robling dr@robling.com 561-662-0000 1/17/2024
24C-009D Jupiter Community HS Renovations & Repairs The Morganti Group, Inc. Stephen Sines ssines@morganti.com 561-262-1978 12/13/2023
24C-015B West Acreage Area ES (15-E) New Construction Moss & Associates, LLC Matt Mahoney mmahoney@mosscm.com 954-658-7135 12/13/2023
24C-002D Forest Hill HS Renovations & Repairs Robling Architecture Construction, Inc. Damon Robling dr@robling.com 561-662-0000 11/15/2023
23C-033B Jaega MS Renovations & Repairs HC Beck, Ltd. Bryan Wilson bryanwilson@beckgroup.com 813-541-3737 11/15/2023
24C-004D Boca Raton Community HS Renovations & Repairs State Contracting & Engineering Corporation Paul Carty pcarty@statecontracting.com 954-931-3857 11/15/2023
23C-022D Manatee ES Renovations & Repairs HC Beck, Ltd. Bryan Wilson bryanwilson@beckgroup.com 813-541-3737 4/19/2023
23C-024B Ancillary at Fulton-Holland Edu Services Center Renovations & Repairs Lebolo Construction Management, Inc. Randy Lebolo rlebolo@lebolo.com 561-541-0191 4/19/2023
23C-026S Lantana Community MS Renovations & Repairs Lebolo Construction Management, Inc. Randy Lebolo rlebolo@lebolo.com 561-541-0191 4/19/2023
23C-020D South Area Intensive Remodel - Building 2 Proctor Construction Company, LLC Adam Young ayoung@proctorcc.com 561-662-9840 3/29/2023
23C-010S Boynton Beach Community HS Renovations & Repairs LEGO Construction Co. Miguel Guerrero mguerrero@legocc.com 786-385-0934 2/15/2023
23C-003S Roosevelt Community MS Renovations & Repairs LEGO Construction Co. Miguel Guerrero mguerrero@legocc.com 786-385-0934 1/18/2023
23C-013D Inlet Grove Community HS Renovations & Repairs/Remodel State Contracting & Engineering Corporation Paul Carty pcarty@statecontracting.com 954-931-3857 1/18/2023
22C-041S Historic Roosevelt FSC Modernization James B. Pirtle Construction Company Inc. Jacob Katz jacob@pirtleconstruction.com 954-343-6069 9/21/2022
22C-028S West Riviera ES Modernization Wharton-Smith, Inc. Gerry Kelly gkelly@whartonsmith.com 561-772-9087 2/23/2022
22C-019R Wynnebrook ES Modernization Hedrick Brothers Construction Company, Inc. Erik Himmel himmel@hedrickbrothers.com 561-568-8931 12/15/2021
22C-026E Pine Grove ES Modernization The Weitz Company, LLC Dennis Gallagher dennis.gallagher@weitz.com 561-239-1966 12/15/2021
22C-013E Timber Trace ES Core Expansion Hatcher Construction & Development, Inc. William Hatcher info@hatcher-construction.com 561-441-1400 11/17/2021
22C-015E Omni MS Renovations & Repairs State Contracting & Engineering Corporation Paul Carty pcarty@statecontracting.com 954-931-3857 11/17/2021
22C-015E Whispering Pines ES Renovations & Repairs State Contracting & Engineering Corporation Paul Carty pcarty@statecontracting.com 954-931-3857 11/17/2021
22C-017S Sandpiper Shores ES Renovations & Repairs Cooper Construction Management & Consulting, Inc. Jackie Cooper jcooper@coopercmc.com 561-248-0707 11/17/2021
22C-017S Waters Edge ES Renovations & Repairs Cooper Construction Management & Consulting, Inc. Jackie Cooper jcooper@coopercmc.com 561-248-0707 11/17/2021
22C-021R Pahokee Middle-Senior HS Renovations & Repairs LEGO Construction Co. Luis Garcia mguerrero@legocc.com 786-385-7926 11/17/2021
22C-004S Coral Sunset ES Renovations & Repairs Proctor Construction Company, LLC Adam Young ayoung@proctorcc.com 561-662-9840 10/20/2021
22C-004S Loggers Run MS Renovations & Repairs Proctor Construction Company, LLC Adam Young ayoung@proctorcc.com 561-662-9840 10/20/2021
22C-009S H.L. Johnson ES Renovations & Repairs Lebolo Construction Management, Inc. Randy Lebolo rlebolo@lebolo.com 561-541-0191 10/20/2021
22C-011R Golden Grove ES Renovations & Repairs LEGO Construction Co. Luis Garcia mguerrero@legocc.com 786-385-7926 10/20/2021
21C-057E Crystal Lakes ES Renovations & Repairs LEGO Construction Co. Luis Garcia mguerrero@legocc.com 786-385-7926 8/18/2021
21C-057E Poinciana ES Renovations & Repairs LEGO Construction Co. Luis Garcia mguerrero@legocc.com 786-385-7926 8/18/2021


